

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 8428/2011

CINEMAX INDIA LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For amendment of cause title)

Date: 20/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for amendment of cause title is allowed.

Amended cause title be filed within a week's time by learned
counsel appearing for the appellant.
I.A. No.4 of 2014 is disposed of.(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2014.11.21
22:36:26 IST
Reason: